
Weekender Bus - A step back in history 

16 seats

Uppark House 10:10 13:10 16:10 10:25 13:25 16:25
South Harting 10:15 13:15 16:15 10:30 13:30 16:30
Petersfield Square 10:23 13:23 16:23 10:38 13:38 16:38
Petersfield Station 10:25 13:25 16:25 10:40 13:40 16:40
Steep Cricketers Inn 10:30 13:30 16:30 10:45 13:45 16:45
The Harrow Inn 10:33 13:33 16:33 10:48 13:48 16:48
Sheet Half Moon Pub 10:36 13:36 16:36 10:51 13:51 16:51
Hill Brow The Jolly Drover 10:39 13:39 16:39 10:54 13:54 16:54
Liss Station 10:42 13:42 16:42 10:57 13:57 16:57
West Liss The Spread Eagle 10:52 13:52 16:52 11:07 14:07 17:07
Greatham, The Greatham Inn 10:57 13:57 16:57 11:12 14:12 17:12
Selborne Gilbert Whites Museum 11:07 14:07 17:07 11:22 14:22 17:22
Lower Farringdon, The Rose and Crown 11:13 14:13 17:13 11:28 14:28 17:28
Chawton Jane Austen's House 11:19 14:19 17:19 11:34 14:34 17:34
Alton Station 11:29 14:29 17:29 11:44 14:44 17:44

Alton Station 11:45 14:45 17:45 11:55 14:55 17:55
Chawton Jane Austen's House 11:55 14:55 17:55 12:05 15:05 18:05
Lower Farringdon, The Rose and Crown 12:01 15:01 18:01 12:11 15:11 18:11
Selborne Gilbert Whites Museum 12:07 15:07 18:07 12:17 15:17 18:17
Greatham, The Greatham Inn 12:17 15:17 18:17 12:27 15:27 18:27
West Liss The Spread Eagle 12:22 15:22 18:22 12:32 15:32 18:32
Liss Station 09:32 12:32 15:32 18:32 09:42 12:42 15:42 18:42
Hill Brow The Jolly Drover 09:35 12:35 15:35 18:35 09:45 12:45 15:45 18:45
Sheet Half Moon Pub 09:38 12:38 15:38 18:38 09:48 12:48 15:48 18:48
The Harrow Inn 09:41 12:41 15:41 18:41 09:51 12:51 15:51 18:51
Steep Cricketers Inn 09:44 12:44 15:44 18:44 09:54 12:54 15:54 18:54
Petersfield Station 09:50 12:50 15:50 18:50 10:05 13:05 16:05 19:05
Petersfield Square 09:52 12:52 15:52 10:07 13:07 16:07
South Harting 09:57 12:57 15:57 10:15 13:15 16:15
Uppark House 10:05 13:05 16:05 10:20 13:20 16:20

Saturdays/Sundays/Bank Holidays July and August 2015

Saturdays Sundays


